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LAMPASAS 27th DISTRICT COURT 
Case Number: 

Associated: 

 

Indictment Date: 

 

Court Date: 

 

Setting: 

 
Setting Time: 

 

Bond: 

 

DA: 

10979 

 

 

09/13/2023 

 

11/21/2025 

 

2. PRE TRIAL  

 
 9:00 A.M. 

 

0.00 

 

JOHN GREENWOOD 

Defendant 

NENA, CARSON MYER 

567 APACHE 

 

   

Attorney: 

GARY  PRUST 

1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 

350 
AUSTIN, TX 78762 

Bondsman: 

IN  JAIL 

 
 

Offense: 

AGG ASSAULT DATE/FAMILY/HOUSE W/WEAPON 

 

Disposition: 

 
 

Date & Time Narrative 
 

Case Number: 

Associated: 

 

Indictment Date: 

 

Court Date: 
 

Setting: 

 

Setting Time: 

 

Bond: 

 

DA: 

10978 

 

 

09/13/2023 

 

11/21/2025 
 

2. PRE TRIAL  

 

 9:00 A.M. 

 

0.00 

 

JOHN GREENWOOD 

Defendant 

NENA, CARSON MYER 

567 APACHE 

 

   

Attorney: 
GARY  PRUST 

1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 

350 

AUSTIN, TX 78762 

Bondsman: 

IN  JAIL 

 
 

Offense: 

CAPITAL MURDER BY TERROR THREAT/OTHER FELONY 

 

Disposition: 

 
 

Date & Time Narrative 
 

Case Number: 

Associated: 

 
Indictment Date: 

 

Court Date: 

 

Setting: 

 

Setting Time: 

 

Bond: 
 

DA: 

25DC 11281 

 

 
09/10/2025 

 

11/21/2025 

 

2. PRE TRIAL  

 

 9:00 A.M. 

 

0.00 
 

JESSICA GUY 

Defendant 

LOCKHART, JOHN ROBERT 

20 SUE ANN DR 
 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 

Attorney: 

LANE  HEGINBOTHAM 

425 NORTH EIGHTH STREET 

KILLEEN, TX 76541 

Bondsman: 

A ACTION BAIL BONDS  SHERRY 

WILKINS 
503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 

LAMPASAS, TX 76550 

Offense: 

FAIL TO COMPLY SEX OFF DUTY TO REG LIFE/90 DAY 

 
Disposition: 

 
 

Date & Time Narrative 
 

Case Number: 

Associated: 

 

Indictment Date: 

 

Court Date: 

 

Setting: 

 
Setting Time: 

 

Bond: 

 

DA: 

25DC11259 

 

 

08/13/2025 

 

11/21/2025 

 

2. PRE TRIAL  

 
 9:00 A.M. 

 

2500.00 

 

CHELSEA ROSEMAN 

Defendant 

PENNY, JOHN THOMAS 

1007 W. AVE. A 

 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 

Attorney: 

KIRK  FULK 

PO BOX 1049 

GOLDTHWAITE, TX 76844 
Bondsman: 

BOND BAIL BONDS 

P.O.BOX 532 

COMANCHE, TX 76442 

Offense: 

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G 

 

Disposition: 

 
 

Date & Time Narrative 
 

Case Number: 

Associated: 

 

Indictment Date: 

 

Court Date: 
 

Setting: 

 

Setting Time: 

 

Bond: 

 

DA: 

25DC11267 

 

 

01/01/1900 

 

11/21/2025 
 

2. PRE TRIAL  

 

 9:00 A.M. 

 

0.00 

 

CHELSEA ROSEMAN 

Defendant 

MEDRANO, MELITON ZAVALA 

200 W RAILWAY SOUTH ST 

 

LOMETA TX 76853 

Attorney: 
GARY  PRUST 

1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 

350 

AUSTIN, TX 78762 

Bondsman: 

IN  JAIL 

 
 

Offense: 

INJURY CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLE W/INT BODILY INJ 

 

Disposition: 

 
 

Date & Time Narrative 
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Case Number: 

Associated: 

 

Indictment Date: 

 

Court Date: 
 

Setting: 

 

Setting Time: 

 

Bond: 

 

DA: 

25DC11250 

 

 

06/11/2025 

 

11/21/2025 
 

2. PRE TRIAL  

 

 9:00 A.M. 

 

0.00 

 

JESSICA GUY 

Defendant 

GOUDEAU, WILLIAM GARRETT 

649 PR 3447  

 

KEMPNER TX 76539 

Attorney: 
TOMMY  ADAMS 

211 E. JACKSON ST. 

BURNET, TX 78611 

Bondsman: 

IN  JAIL 

 
 

Offense: 

EVADING ARREST DET W/PREV CONVICTION 

 

Disposition: 

 
 

Date & Time Narrative 
 

Case Number: 

Associated: 

 
Indictment Date: 

 

Court Date: 

 

Setting: 

 

Setting Time: 

 

Bond: 
 

DA: 

25DC 11216 

 

 
04/09/2025 

 

11/21/2025 

 

2. PRE TRIAL  

 

 9:00 A.M. 

 

30000.00 
 

CHELSEA ROSEMAN 

Defendant 

COOK, COREY MICHAEL 

305 N. ARNOLD ST. 
 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 

Attorney: 

SHANE  BRITTON 

608 OAKPARK 

BROWNWOOD, TX 76801 

Bondsman: 

IN  JAIL 

 
 

Offense: 

ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER W/PREV CONV 

 
Disposition: 

 
 

Date & Time Narrative 
 

Case Number: 

Associated: 

 

Indictment Date: 

 

Court Date: 

 

Setting: 

 
Setting Time: 

 

Bond: 

 

DA: 

25DC11264 

 

 

01/01/1900 

 

11/21/2025 

 

2. PRE TRIAL  

 
 9:00 A.M. 

 

0.00 

 

CHELSEA ROSEMAN 

Defendant 

COOK, COREY MICHAEL 

305 N. ARNOLD ST. 

 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 

Attorney: 

SHANE  BRITTON 

608 OAKPARK 

BROWNWOOD, TX 76801 
Bondsman: 

IN  JAIL 

 
 

Offense: 

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$2,500<$30K 

 

Disposition: 

 
 

Date & Time Narrative 
 

Case Number: 

Associated: 

 

Indictment Date: 

 

Court Date: 
 

Setting: 

 

Setting Time: 

 

Bond: 

 

DA: 

10645 

10678 

 

07/14/2021 

 

11/21/2025 
 

2. PRE TRIAL  

 

 9:00 A.M. 

 

0.00 

 

JOHN GREENWOOD 

Defendant 

GOUDEAU, WILLIAM 

649 PR 3437 

 

   

Attorney: 
TOMMY  ADAMS 

211 E. JACKSON ST. 

BURNET, TX 78611 

Bondsman: 

IN  JAIL 

 
 

Offense: 

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON 

 

Disposition: 

 
 

Date & Time Narrative 
 

Case Number: 

Associated: 

 
Indictment Date: 

 

Court Date: 

 

Setting: 

 

Setting Time: 

 

Bond: 

 
DA: 

25DC11271 

 

 
08/13/2025 

 

11/21/2025 

 

2. PRE TRIAL  

 

 9:00 A.M. 

 

15000.00 

 
CHELSEA ROSEMAN 

Defendant 

COLE, JOSHUA ADAM 

801 MEADOWLARK ST 
 

HAMILTON TX 76531 

Attorney: 

EDDIE  SHELL 

211 S WATER ST 

BURNET, TX 78611 

Bondsman: 

DONA  KINDLE 

505 E. ROSS 

HAMILTON, TX 76531 

Offense: 

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE 

 
Disposition: 

 
 

Date & Time Narrative 
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Case Number: 

Associated: 

 

Indictment Date: 

 

Court Date: 
 

Setting: 

 

Setting Time: 

 

Bond: 

 

DA: 

25DC11266 

 

 

08/13/2025 

 

11/21/2025 
 

3. PLEA  

 

 9:00 A.M. 

 

0.00 

 

JESSICA GUY 

Defendant 

FLINT, JEREMY LYNDELL 

3002 VETERANS AVENUE 

 

COPPERAS COVE TX 76522 

Attorney: 
SCOTT H. WILKERSON 

P.O. BOX 625 

BELTON, TX 76513 

Bondsman: 

IN  JAIL 

 
 

Offense: 

IMPROPER RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN EDUCATOR/STUDENT 

 

Disposition: 

 
 

Date & Time Narrative 
 

Case Number: 

Associated: 

 
Indictment Date: 

 

Court Date: 

 

Setting: 

 

Setting Time: 

 

Bond: 
 

DA: 

10631 

 

 
07/14/2021 

 

11/21/2025 

 

3. PLEA  

 

 9:00 A.M. 

 

0.00 
 

JOHN GREENWOOD 

Defendant 

MATEO-WILLIAMS, YASHIRA MARIE 

2801 LEROY CIR B 
 

KILLEEN TX 76542 

Attorney: 

GARY  PRUST 

1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 

350 

AUSTIN, TX 78762 

Bondsman: 

A ACTION BAIL BONDS  SHERRY 
WILKINS 

503 S. LIVEOAK ST. 

LAMPASAS, TX 76550 

Offense: 

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE 

 
Disposition: 

 
 

Date & Time Narrative 
 

Case Number: 

Associated: 

 

Indictment Date: 

 

Court Date: 

 

Setting: 
 

Setting Time: 

 

Bond: 

 

DA: 

10520 

 

 

11/18/2020 

 

11/21/2025 

 

ADJUDICATION 
ANNOUNCEMENT  

 

 9:00 A.M. 

 

10000.00 

 

JOHN GREENWOOD 

Defendant 

LOCKHART, JOHN ROBERT 

20 SUEANN 

 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 

Attorney: 

LANE  HEGINBOTHAM 

425 NORTH EIGHTH STREET 
KILLEEN, TX 76541 

Bondsman: 

A-ACTION  BONDS 

503 S LIVE OAK ST 

LAMPASAS, TX 76550 

Offense: 

INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL CONTACT 

 

Disposition: 

 
 

Date & Time Narrative 
 

Case Number: 

Associated: 

 

Indictment Date: 
 

Court Date: 

 

Setting: 

 

Setting Time: 

 

Bond: 

 

DA: 

10739 

 

 

04/13/2022 
 

11/21/2025 

 

ADJUDICATION 

ANNOUNCEMENT  

 

 9:00 A.M. 

 

100000.00 

 
JOHN GREENWOOD 

Defendant 

HOLLOMAN, TRISTON MARTIN 

1103 CR 1045 

 
LAMPASAS TX 76550 

Attorney: 

CHEYENNE  MINICK 

425 NORTH 8TH ST 

KILLEEN, TX 76541 

Bondsman: 

A FREEDOM BAIL  BONDS 

120 S. 6TH STREET 

GATESVILLE, TX 76528 

Offense: 

SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD 

 

Disposition: 
 
 

Date & Time Narrative 
 

Case Number: 

Associated: 

 

Indictment Date: 

 

Court Date: 

 

Setting: 

 

Setting Time: 
 

Bond: 

 

DA: 

10790 

 

 

07/13/2022 

 

11/21/2025 

 

Plea  Not True  

 

 9:00 A.M. 
 

0.00 

 

JOHN GREENWOOD 

Defendant 

AKANA, JAMES DANIEL 

1015 MILL STREET 

 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 

Attorney: 

GARY E PRUST 

PO BOX 6216 

AUSTIN, TX 78762 

Bondsman: 
IN  JAIL 

 
 

Offense: 

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE BREATH/CIRCULAT 

 

Disposition: 

 
 

Date & Time Narrative 
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Case Number: 

Associated: 

 

Indictment Date: 

 

Court Date: 
 

Setting: 

 

Setting Time: 

 

Bond: 

 

DA: 

25DC11258 

 

 

08/13/2025 

 

11/21/2025 
 

Review  

 

 9:00 A.M. 

 

0.00 

 

JESSICA GUY 

Defendant 

SHIFFLETT, THOMAS ALFRED 

601 WHITE STREET 

 

LAMPASAS TX 76550 

Attorney: 
GARY  PRUST 

1108 LAVACA ST., STE. 110, PMB 

350 

AUSTIN, TX 78762 

Bondsman: 

IN  JAIL 

 
 

Offense: 

INJURY CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLE W/INT BODILY INJ 

 

Disposition: 

 
 

Date & Time Narrative 
 

 


